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League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2024 SUMMER PINK LADIES DART LEAGUE!!
THNAKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL THIS FALL!1

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
PINK BUS 156 108 48
1 POD 2 PEAS 3 DARTS 156 95 61
TIPSY DARTS 156 92 64
TWISTED SISTERS 156 90 66
CHEEKY CHICKS 156 88 68
ANDYS ANGELS 156 87 69
KILLER QUEENS 156 72 84
NICE ONE 156 71 85
2BWC 156 69 87
DOUBLE Ds 156 68 88
TNT 156 62 94
DARTERS IN CRIME 156 61 95
LADIES GOT AIM 156 51 103

301 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat HstOut HstTon HTon LTon

CALI DAKOTA TWISTED SISTERS 22.35 4 3 1 85 150 0 1
AMY JO KJAR PINK BUS 17.80 52 32 4 151 160 3 31
TRACEY JANISCH NICE ONE 17.27 4 2 0 20 119 0 2
Michelle Brantl CHEEKY CHICKS 17.01 8 5 0 52 118 0 2
ALYSSA BONEBRAKE TIPSY DARTS 16.39 48 20 2 119 150 0 13
PAIGE B TNT 16.05 4 3 0 86 0 0 0
Kasey Rensvold 1 POD 2 PEAS 3 DARTS 15.99 48 13 0 66 120 0 19
Chelsea Imholte CHEEKY CHICKS 15.89 44 17 2 135 150 0 16
Jasmin Bahr DOUBLE Ds 15.13 48 17 2 85 150 0 16
Wendy Koolmo CHEEKY CHICKS 15.06 44 8 0 49 120 0 14
CHERYL CAMERON PINK BUS 15.04 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carmen Ziegelman ANDYS ANGELS 15.03 48 17 1 95 150 0 9
KATHYRN ALPERT NICE ONE 14.98 68 21 0 76 138 0 12
CHERYL CAMERON TWISTED SISTERS 14.94 44 17 0 92 119 0 12
Miranda Grossman DARTERS IN CRIME 14.90 4 0 0 0 119 0 1
MELISSA GARTNER PINK BUS 14.72 28 4 0 89 113 0 3
KY MONDAY PINK BUS 14.53 16 1 0 54 112 0 2
BROOKE SOLHEIM TIPSY DARTS 14.39 48 5 0 70 114 0 7
Hollie Fletcher DARTERS IN CRIME 14.28 52 11 0 116 121 0 12
DANIE RUHL KILLER QUEENS 14.26 48 15 2 71 150 0 8
SARA KLIMEK 1 POD 2 PEAS 3 DARTS 14.03 48 11 0 69 134 0 9
Nicky Besette DOUBLE Ds 14.02 12 1 0 19 132 0 2
HAILEY BUETTNER LADIES GOT AIM 13.99 48 9 0 80 118 0 5
CYNTHIA BETO 2BWC 13.91 64 9 0 32 122 0 8
KARLEY NELK KILLER QUEENS 13.89 48 7 0 48 119 0 8
CRYSTAL CORBITT NICE ONE 13.86 36 9 0 103 112 0 4
Lauren Berndt DARTERS IN CRIME 13.82 36 6 0 45 120 0 2
Tina Hansen TNT 13.76 52 11 0 61 118 0 7
KRISTY WANGLER LADIES GOT AIM 13.72 48 8 0 94 120 0 13
Beth Anderson ANDYS ANGELS 13.72 48 7 0 62 113 0 1
Ayreal Keppler DOUBLE Ds 13.50 8 2 0 40 114 0 1
Heidi Bengston DOUBLE Ds 13.39 28 6 0 38 152 1 7
STEPHANIE CAMERON TWISTED SISTERS 13.38 44 5 0 32 130 0 7
CASSANDRA LAMSON BYE NO MATCH TONITE 12.95 20 5 0 33 113 0 1
Teresa Gwynn TNT 12.91 44 2 0 50 124 0 3
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501 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat HstOut HstTon HTon LTon

CALI DAKOTA TWISTED SISTERS 19.78 5 3 2 101 150 0 6
AMY JO KJAR PINK BUS 18.51 65 36 7 117 160 2 60
TRACEY JANISCH NICE ONE 17.67 5 3 1 50 150 0 2
Kasey Rensvold 1 POD 2 PEAS 3 DARTS 17.36 60 30 8 114 150 0 36
Miranda Grossman DARTERS IN CRIME 16.82 5 1 0 94 117 0 2
Carmen Ziegelman ANDYS ANGELS 16.69 60 29 5 83 150 0 34
ALYSSA BONEBRAKE TIPSY DARTS 16.57 60 17 3 109 150 0 45
KATHYRN ALPERT NICE ONE 16.25 85 25 1 50 150 0 24
CHERYL CAMERON TWISTED SISTERS 16.19 55 19 2 93 150 0 24
Chelsea Imholte CHEEKY CHICKS 15.82 55 19 2 79 150 0 28
DANIE RUHL KILLER QUEENS 15.75 60 18 0 72 140 0 29
BROOKE SOLHEIM TIPSY DARTS 15.70 60 16 2 74 150 0 28
Hollie Fletcher DARTERS IN CRIME 15.54 65 17 0 76 130 0 24
KY MONDAY PINK BUS 15.53 20 1 0 19 134 0 8
CRYSTAL CORBITT NICE ONE 15.46 45 11 0 61 124 0 9
Michelle Brantl CHEEKY CHICKS 15.40 10 1 0 54 120 0 5
KARLEY NELK KILLER QUEENS 15.25 60 10 0 56 140 0 34
Jasmin Bahr DOUBLE Ds 15.24 60 13 1 75 150 0 28
SARA KLIMEK 1 POD 2 PEAS 3 DARTS 15.11 60 10 0 82 120 0 24
Tina Hansen TNT 15.09 63 10 2 44 150 0 24
Beth Anderson ANDYS ANGELS 14.99 60 7 0 74 125 0 22
Wendy Koolmo CHEEKY CHICKS 14.93 55 10 1 50 150 0 20
Nicky Besette DOUBLE Ds 14.89 15 2 0 44 130 0 3
HAILEY BUETTNER LADIES GOT AIM 14.80 58 12 0 58 128 0 18
STEPHANIE CAMERON TWISTED SISTERS 14.72 55 12 1 86 150 0 15
PAIGE B TNT 14.65 5 3 0 38 116 0 2
Lauren Berndt DARTERS IN CRIME 14.64 45 8 0 42 117 0 11
Heidi Bengston DOUBLE Ds 14.63 35 4 0 59 155 1 12
MELISSA GARTNER PINK BUS 14.50 35 7 0 69 125 0 13
CASSANDRA LAMSON BYE NO MATCH TONITE 14.50 25 6 0 100 120 0 7
CHERYL CAMERON PINK BUS 14.21 5 2 0 59 112 0 1
KRISTY WANGLER LADIES GOT AIM 14.17 58 7 1 42 150 0 14
CYNTHIA BETO 2BWC 14.03 80 9 0 67 132 0 17
Ayreal Keppler DOUBLE Ds 13.75 10 2 0 22 116 0 4
Teresa Gwynn TNT 13.72 53 2 0 49 140 0 14

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

Michelle Brantl CHEEKY CHICKS 1.84 8 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR PINK BUS 1.83 52 23 1 14 5 0 0 0 0
TRACEY JANISCH NICE ONE 1.81 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAIGE B TNT 1.77 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
CALI DAKOTA TWISTED SISTERS 1.76 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
Chelsea Imholte CHEEKY CHICKS 1.65 44 15 0 6 4 6 0 0 0
KATHYRN ALPERT NICE ONE 1.61 68 19 0 13 7 1 0 0 0
Carmen Ziegelman ANDYS ANGELS 1.58 48 16 0 12 3 1 0 0 1
Kasey Rensvold 1 POD 2 PEAS 3 DARTS 1.58 48 17 0 10 1 2 0 0 0
DANIE RUHL KILLER QUEENS 1.56 48 11 0 9 4 1 0 0 1
STEPHANIE CAMERON TWISTED SISTERS 1.54 44 13 0 6 1 2 0 0 0
Nicky Besette DOUBLE Ds 1.54 12 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
Tina Hansen TNT 1.53 48 15 0 14 2 2 0 0 0
BROOKE SOLHEIM TIPSY DARTS 1.53 48 15 0 8 10 2 0 0 0
ALYSSA BONEBRAKE TIPSY DARTS 1.53 48 22 0 13 4 0 0 0 1
Hollie Fletcher DARTERS IN CRIME 1.50 52 10 0 8 2 3 0 0 0
MELISSA GARTNER PINK BUS 1.48 28 5 0 4 1 0 0 1 0
Jasmin Bahr DOUBLE Ds 1.43 48 14 0 7 2 1 0 0 0
SARA KLIMEK 1 POD 2 PEAS 3 DARTS 1.40 48 14 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
CHERYL CAMERON TWISTED SISTERS 1.40 44 11 0 6 1 3 0 0 0
KARLEY NELK KILLER QUEENS 1.39 48 12 0 10 6 1 0 0 0
Wendy Koolmo CHEEKY CHICKS 1.37 44 13 0 6 0 1 1 0 0
Ayreal Keppler DOUBLE Ds 1.37 8 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman DARTERS IN CRIME 1.37 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
CHERYL CAMERON PINK BUS 1.33 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRYSTAL CORBITT NICE ONE 1.32 36 6 0 8 0 1 0 0 0
Beth Anderson ANDYS ANGELS 1.30 48 12 0 7 3 0 0 0 0
Lauren Berndt DARTERS IN CRIME 1.29 36 5 0 3 3 1 0 0 0
KRISTY WANGLER LADIES GOT AIM 1.25 44 10 0 6 2 0 0 0 0
HAILEY BUETTNER LADIES GOT AIM 1.25 44 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
KY MONDAY PINK BUS 1.23 16 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
CYNTHIA BETO 2BWC 1.21 64 8 0 11 5 0 1 0 0
Heidi Bengston DOUBLE Ds 1.14 28 4 0 8 1 0 0 0 0
Teresa Gwynn TNT 1.06 40 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

CASSANDRA LAMSON BYE NO MATCH TONITE 1.00 20 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

301 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat HstOut HstTon HTon LTon

1 POD 2 PEAS 3 DARTS
Kasey Rensvold 15.99 48 13 0 66 120 0 19
SARA KLIMEK 14.03 48 11 0 69 134 0 9

Team Totals: 15.00 96 24 0 69 134 0 28
 
2BWC
CYNTHIA BETO 13.91 64 9 0 32 122 0 8

Team Totals: 13.91 64 9 0 32 122 0 8
 
ANDYS ANGELS
Carmen Ziegelman 15.03 48 17 1 95 150 0 9
Beth Anderson 13.72 48 7 0 62 113 0 1

Team Totals: 14.37 96 24 1 95 150 0 10
 
BYE NO MATCH TONITE
CASSANDRA LAMSON 12.95 20 5 0 33 113 0 1

Team Totals: 12.95 20 5 0 33 113 0 1
 
CHEEKY CHICKS
Michelle Brantl 17.01 8 5 0 52 118 0 2
Chelsea Imholte 15.89 44 17 2 135 150 0 16
Wendy Koolmo 15.06 44 8 0 49 120 0 14

Team Totals: 15.61 96 30 2 135 150 0 32
 
DARTERS IN CRIME
Miranda Grossman 14.90 4 0 0 0 119 0 1
Hollie Fletcher 14.28 52 11 0 116 121 0 12
Lauren Berndt 13.82 36 6 0 45 120 0 2

Team Totals: 14.11 92 17 0 116 121 0 15
 
DOUBLE Ds
Jasmin Bahr 15.13 48 17 2 85 150 0 16
Nicky Besette 14.02 12 1 0 19 132 0 2
Ayreal Keppler 13.50 8 2 0 40 114 0 1
Heidi Bengston 13.39 28 6 0 38 152 1 7

Team Totals: 14.33 96 26 2 85 152 1 26
 
KILLER QUEENS
DANIE RUHL 14.26 48 15 2 71 150 0 8
KARLEY NELK 13.89 48 7 0 48 119 0 8

Team Totals: 14.08 96 22 2 71 150 0 16
 
LADIES GOT AIM
HAILEY BUETTNER 13.99 48 9 0 80 118 0 5
KRISTY WANGLER 13.72 48 8 0 94 120 0 13

Team Totals: 13.85 96 17 0 94 120 0 18
 
NICE ONE
TRACEY JANISCH 17.27 4 2 0 20 119 0 2
KATHYRN ALPERT 14.98 68 21 0 76 138 0 12
CRYSTAL CORBITT 13.86 36 9 0 103 112 0 4

Team Totals: 14.67 108 32 0 103 138 0 18
 
PINK BUS
AMY JO KJAR 17.80 52 32 4 151 160 3 31
CHERYL CAMERON 15.04 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
MELISSA GARTNER 14.72 28 4 0 89 113 0 3
KY MONDAY 14.53 16 1 0 54 112 0 2

Team Totals: 16.31 100 37 4 151 160 3 36
 
TIPSY DARTS
ALYSSA BONEBRAKE 16.39 48 20 2 119 150 0 13
BROOKE SOLHEIM 14.39 48 5 0 70 114 0 7

Team Totals: 15.38 96 25 2 119 150 0 20
 
TNT
PAIGE B 16.05 4 3 0 86 0 0 0
Tina Hansen 13.76 52 11 0 61 118 0 7
Teresa Gwynn 12.91 44 2 0 50 124 0 3

Team Totals: 13.48 100 16 0 86 124 0 10
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat HstOut HstTon HTon LTon

TWISTED SISTERS
CALI DAKOTA 22.35 4 3 1 85 150 0 1
CHERYL CAMERON 14.94 44 17 0 92 119 0 12
STEPHANIE CAMERON 13.38 44 5 0 32 130 0 7

Team Totals: 14.43 92 25 1 92 150 0 20
 

501 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat HstOut HstTon HTon LTon

1 POD 2 PEAS 3 DARTS
Kasey Rensvold 17.36 60 30 8 114 150 0 36
SARA KLIMEK 15.11 60 10 0 82 120 0 24

Team Totals: 16.22 120 40 8 114 150 0 60
 
2BWC
CYNTHIA BETO 14.03 80 9 0 67 132 0 17

Team Totals: 14.03 80 9 0 67 132 0 17
 
ANDYS ANGELS
Carmen Ziegelman 16.69 60 29 5 83 150 0 34
Beth Anderson 14.99 60 7 0 74 125 0 22

Team Totals: 15.84 120 36 5 83 150 0 56
 
BYE NO MATCH TONITE
CASSANDRA LAMSON 14.50 25 6 0 100 120 0 7

Team Totals: 14.50 25 6 0 100 120 0 7
 
CHEEKY CHICKS
Chelsea Imholte 15.82 55 19 2 79 150 0 28
Michelle Brantl 15.40 10 1 0 54 120 0 5
Wendy Koolmo 14.93 55 10 1 50 150 0 20

Team Totals: 15.38 120 30 3 79 150 0 53
 
DARTERS IN CRIME
Miranda Grossman 16.82 5 1 0 94 117 0 2
Hollie Fletcher 15.54 65 17 0 76 130 0 24
Lauren Berndt 14.64 45 8 0 42 117 0 11

Team Totals: 15.22 115 26 0 94 130 0 37
 
DOUBLE Ds
Jasmin Bahr 15.24 60 13 1 75 150 0 28
Nicky Besette 14.89 15 2 0 44 130 0 3
Heidi Bengston 14.63 35 4 0 59 155 1 12
Ayreal Keppler 13.75 10 2 0 22 116 0 4

Team Totals: 14.89 120 21 1 75 155 1 47
 
KILLER QUEENS
DANIE RUHL 15.75 60 18 0 72 140 0 29
KARLEY NELK 15.25 60 10 0 56 140 0 34

Team Totals: 15.50 120 28 0 72 140 0 63
 
LADIES GOT AIM
HAILEY BUETTNER 14.80 58 12 0 58 128 0 18
KRISTY WANGLER 14.17 58 7 1 42 150 0 14

Team Totals: 14.49 116 19 1 58 150 0 32
 
NICE ONE
TRACEY JANISCH 17.67 5 3 1 50 150 0 2
KATHYRN ALPERT 16.25 85 25 1 50 150 0 24
CRYSTAL CORBITT 15.46 45 11 0 61 124 0 9

Team Totals: 16.04 135 39 2 61 150 0 35
 
PINK BUS
AMY JO KJAR 18.51 65 36 7 117 160 2 60
KY MONDAY 15.53 20 1 0 19 134 0 8
MELISSA GARTNER 14.50 35 7 0 69 125 0 13
CHERYL CAMERON 14.21 5 2 0 59 112 0 1

Team Totals: 16.70 125 46 7 117 160 2 82
 
TIPSY DARTS
ALYSSA BONEBRAKE 16.57 60 17 3 109 150 0 45
BROOKE SOLHEIM 15.70 60 16 2 74 150 0 28

Team Totals: 16.13 120 33 5 109 150 0 73
 
TNT
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat HstOut HstTon HTon LTon

Tina Hansen 15.09 63 10 2 44 150 0 24
PAIGE B 14.65 5 3 0 38 116 0 2
Teresa Gwynn 13.72 53 2 0 49 140 0 14

Team Totals: 14.46 121 15 2 49 150 0 40
 
TWISTED SISTERS
CALI DAKOTA 19.78 5 3 2 101 150 0 6
CHERYL CAMERON 16.19 55 19 2 93 150 0 24
STEPHANIE CAMERON 14.72 55 12 1 86 150 0 15

Team Totals: 15.61 115 34 5 101 150 0 45
 

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

1 POD 2 PEAS 3 DARTS
Kasey Rensvold 1.58 48 17 0 10 1 2 0 0 0
SARA KLIMEK 1.40 48 14 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.49 96 31 0 17 1 2 0 0 0
 
2BWC
CYNTHIA BETO 1.21 64 8 0 11 5 0 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.21 64 8 0 11 5 0 1 0 0
 
ANDYS ANGELS
Carmen Ziegelman 1.58 48 16 0 12 3 1 0 0 1
Beth Anderson 1.30 48 12 0 7 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.44 96 28 0 19 6 1 0 0 1
 
BYE NO MATCH TONITE
CASSANDRA LAMSON 1.00 20 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.00 20 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
 
CHEEKY CHICKS
Michelle Brantl 1.84 8 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
Chelsea Imholte 1.65 44 15 0 6 4 6 0 0 0
Wendy Koolmo 1.37 44 13 0 6 0 1 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.54 96 31 0 13 4 8 1 0 0
 
DARTERS IN CRIME
Hollie Fletcher 1.50 52 10 0 8 2 3 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman 1.37 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Lauren Berndt 1.29 36 5 0 3 3 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.41 92 15 0 11 6 4 0 0 0
 
DOUBLE Ds
Nicky Besette 1.54 12 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
Jasmin Bahr 1.43 48 14 0 7 2 1 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler 1.37 8 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
Heidi Bengston 1.14 28 4 0 8 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.35 96 26 1 20 5 1 0 0 0
 
KILLER QUEENS
DANIE RUHL 1.56 48 11 0 9 4 1 0 0 1
KARLEY NELK 1.39 48 12 0 10 6 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.47 96 23 0 19 10 2 0 0 1
 
LADIES GOT AIM
KRISTY WANGLER 1.25 44 10 0 6 2 0 0 0 0
HAILEY BUETTNER 1.25 44 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.25 88 16 0 12 2 0 0 0 0
 
NICE ONE
TRACEY JANISCH 1.81 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KATHYRN ALPERT 1.61 68 19 0 13 7 1 0 0 0
CRYSTAL CORBITT 1.32 36 6 0 8 0 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.51 108 27 0 21 7 2 0 0 0
 
PINK BUS
AMY JO KJAR 1.83 52 23 1 14 5 0 0 0 0
MELISSA GARTNER 1.48 28 5 0 4 1 0 0 1 0
CHERYL CAMERON 1.33 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KY MONDAY 1.23 16 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.62 100 32 1 19 7 1 0 1 0
 
TIPSY DARTS
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

BROOKE SOLHEIM 1.53 48 15 0 8 10 2 0 0 0
ALYSSA BONEBRAKE 1.53 48 22 0 13 4 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 1.53 96 37 0 21 14 2 0 0 1
 
TNT
PAIGE B 1.77 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Tina Hansen 1.53 48 15 0 14 2 2 0 0 0
Teresa Gwynn 1.06 40 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.33 92 22 0 21 2 2 0 0 0
 
TWISTED SISTERS
CALI DAKOTA 1.76 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
STEPHANIE CAMERON 1.54 44 13 0 6 1 2 0 0 0
CHERYL CAMERON 1.40 44 11 0 6 1 3 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.48 92 25 1 14 2 5 0 0 0
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